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Rundenwettkampf 2025
Luftgewehr - Freihand

Mannschaftswertung Jugend

Verein
Bevenser Gilde 2

Mannschaftswertung Kreisklasse A

Verein

SC Eddelstorf 1
SV Jelmstorf 3
Bevenser Gilde 1
SK Emmendorf 1
SC Eimke 1

SV Melzingen 1
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836

1.
1062
986
1013
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832
906

837
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1043
1018
868
881
952

888

1086
1008
952
880
899
948

4.
827

1059
989
998
942
884
686

Ringe
3388

Ringe
4246
4026
3981
3582
3496
3492

Stand: 31.01.2025
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Rundenwettkampf 2025

Luftgewehr - Freihand

Einzelwertung Schiiler

Name

Clemens Bors

Leni Mérker
Theresa Bors
Rafael Bockisch
Moritz Meierjiirgen

Verein
Bevenser Gilde
SG Ebstorf
Bevenser Gilde
SG Oldenstadt
SC Eddelstorf

Einzelwertung Jugend

Name

Michael Gerstenkorn

Aurélie Nilson
Julia Mennerich
Mia Lotta Miiller
Liane Kommert
Jonas Busch

Verein

SC Eddelstorf
Bevenser Gilde 2
SV Zarenthien
Bevenser Gilde 2
Bevenser Gilde 2
SC Eddelstorf

Einzelwertung Junioren I1

Name

Fabian Kriitzmann
Leonie Zschenker
Matthis Hellberg

Verein
Bevenser Gilde
SV Zarenthien
SV Jelmstorf

Einzelwertung Junioren I

Name

Mathilda Meierjiirgen

Wilco Miiller
Maarten Hellberg
Jonas Hellberg
Sarah Mennerich

Verein

SC Eddelstorf
SC Eddelstorf
SV Jelmstorf 3
SV Jelmstorf
SV Zarenthien
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1.
191
167
159
125
136

318
304
267
278
254
259

319
254
274

359
320
308
282
295

2.
190
176
177
149
135

314
314
286
260
263
254

309
274
242

354
327
328
318
300

3.
187
182
171
139
128

320
313
287
280
295
240

295
299
265

343
323
312
309
292

4.
186
184
166
137
117

334
302
291
269
256
272

306
315
284

342
328
319
327
324

10.00
Ringe Finale
754
709
673
550
516

10.45
Ringe Finale
1286
1233
1131
1087
1068
1025

11.30
Ringe Finale
1229
1142
1065

11.30
Ringe Finale
1398
1298
1267
1236
1211

Stand: 31.01.2025



O 0 3 N L A W N =

AN N W N~

1
2
3

Platz
@
ey
3)
@
(%)
(6)
@
)
®)

Platz
M
)
3)
@
%)
(6)

Platz
(1)
2)
3)

Rundenwettkampf 2025

Luftgewehr - Freihand

Einzelwertung Herren I

Name
Arne Bors

Thilo Hahnkemeyer

Jan Kothe
Julius Kriiger
Titus Heukamp
Kai Petersen
Hendrik Bors
Fabrice Knedel
Johannes Klein

Verein
Bevenser Gilde 1
SV Melzingen 1
SV Jelmstorf 3
SC Eddelstorf 1
SV Jelmstorf 3
SV Melzingen 1
Bevenser Gilde 1
SK Emmendorf 1
SV Melzingen 1

Einzelwertung Herren I11

Name
Berndfried Rober
Welf Bielefeldt
Sven Geilenkeuser
Dietmar Ripke
Matthias Rogosch
Henning Nass

Verein

SC Eddelstorf 1
SC Eddelstorf 1
Bevenser Gilde 1
SC Eimke 1

SK Emmendorf 1
SC Eimke 1

Einzelwertung Damen I

Name

Lena Marie Jaerneke

Christina Fisahn

Verein
SK Emmendorf 1
SC Eimke 1
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339
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372
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342
335
300
276
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350
307

3.
354
356
351
370
345
326
332
256
266

367
349
266
285
285
298

339
316

4.
364
350
347
347
323
336
312
293

360
352
322
290
293
293

356
301

Ringe
1432
1424
1408
1408
1351
1317
1287
1042
751

Ringe
1439
1399
1262
1170
1140
1105

Ringe
1400
1221

Stand: 31.01.2025



